
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All Fools’ Day 

2 3 4 5 6 
 

7 

 
8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

       21 22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Passover Begins 
Earth Day 

23 24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Administrative Professionals Day 

25 26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arbor Day 

27 

28 29 30  

 
sssssssssss 

        
 

 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Bocce Ball   
12:00 Lunch Outing  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Milkshake Monday  
3:00 Bus Trip  
3:00 Protestant Service  
4:00 Comedy Hour  
6:30 Bingo  

9:30 Chair Yoga  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Coffee / Current Events 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Bingo 
3:00 Rosary with Jerry  
3:15 Turn Down Cards  
4:30 Wordle   
6:30 Poker Night  
 

9:30 Sit-N-Stretch  
10:00 LCR  
10:30 Library Visit   
1:30 Trivia Circle   
2:15 Chocolate Wine Party 
3:30 Dan the Piano Man  
4:15 Word Game  
6:30 Netflix Movie Night  
6:30 Bingo 

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:30 Turn Down Cards  
1:30 Bus Trip  

1:30 Menu Planning Meeting  
1:30 Rummikub  
2:00 Movie Matinee  
2:15 Painters Club  
3:00 Wii Bowling  
4:00 Word Game  
6:15 Rosary  

 

9:30 Weightlifting  
10:00 UNO/Board Games  
10:30 Horse Racing  
1:30 Complete the Phrase  
2:15 Tricky Tray  

3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Word Game  
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Horseshoes  
1:30 Word Game  
2:00 Sip & Scrap (Scrapbooking)   
2:00 Movie Matinee    
3:15 Bingo  
4:30 Comedy Hour  
6:30 LCR Dice Game    

9:30 Morning Exercise  

10:45 Catholic Service  

1:30 Word Game  

1:30 Rummikub  

2:00 Movie Matinee   

3:00 Hymn Sing with M & E 

3:30 Bingo 

6:15 Movie Night   

 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Morning Manicures  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Errand Run of Your Needs 
2:00 The Match Game 
3:00 Bus Trip  
3:00 Men’s Club  
3:30 Word Game  
6:30 Bingo  

9:30 Chair Yoga  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Coffee / Current Events 
1:30 Activities Meeting   
2:00 Trivia Circle  
2:30 Acts of Kindness Club  
3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Finishing Lines  
6:30 Poker Night   
 

9:30 Sit-N-Stretch  
10:00 LCR  
10:30 Catholic Mass  
1:30 Patio Trivia   
2:15 Heads Up  
3:30 Wine Tasting   
4:15 Word Game  
6:30 Netflix Movie Night 
6:30 Bingo    

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Cornhole  
1:30 Trivia Circle 
1:30 Rummikub  
2:00 Movie Matinee  
2:15 Spring Craft  
3:00 Jewish Service  
3:30 Deal or no Deal  
6:15 Rosary 

9:30 Weightlifting  
10:00 UNO/Scrabble  
10:30 Chair Bowling  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Happy Hour w /Entertainment   
3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Word Game  
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Shuffleboard    
1:30 Word Game  
2:00 Saturday Movie Matinee  
2:15 Bingo  
3:30 Jeopardy  
4:30 Trivia  
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Morning Exercise  

10:45 Catholic Service  

1:30 Trivia   

1:30 Rummikub  

2:00 Movie Matinee   

3:00 Chat Group  

3:30 Bingo 

6:15 Movie Night   

 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Bocce Ball   
12:00 Lunch Outing  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Milkshake Monday  
3:00 Bus Trip  
3:00 Protestant Service  
4:00 Family Feud   
6:30 Bingo  

9:30 Chair Yoga  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Coffee / Current Events 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Bingo 
3:00 Rosary with Jerry  
3:15 Turn Down Cards  
4:30 Wordle   
6:30 Poker Night  
 

9:30 Sit-N-Stretch  
10:00 LCR  
10:30 Wii Bowling  
1:30 Patio Trivia   
2:15 Heads Up  
3:30 Banana Social 
4:15 Word Game  
6:30 Netflix Movie Night 
6:30 Bingo    

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Cornhole  
1:30 Rummikub  
2:00 Movie Matinee  
2:15 5 Card Draw  
3:00 The March Game  
3:00 Checkers / Sequence /Uno  
4:00 Press Your Luck  
6:00 Rosary 

9:30 Weightlifting  
10:00 UNO/Board Games  
10:30 Horse Racing  
1:30 Complete the Phrase  
2:00 Atlantic City Poker Dealer  

3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Word Game  
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Horseshoes  
1:30 Word Game  
2:00 Sip & Scrap (Scrapbooking) 
2:00 Movie Matinee    
3:15 Bingo  
4:30 Comedy Hour  
6:30 LCR Dice Game    

9:30 Morning Exercise  

10:45 Catholic Service  

1:30 Word Game  

1:30 Rummikub  

2:00 Movie Matinee   

3:00 Hymn Sing with M & E 

3:30 Bingo 

6:15 Movie Night   

 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Morning Manicures  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Errand Run of Your Needs 
2:00 Earth Day Project  
3:00 Bus Trip  
3:00 Ladies Hour 
3:30 Word Game  
6:30 Bingo 

9:30 Chair Yoga  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Coffee / Current Events 
1:30 Trivia Circle 
2:00 Ice Cream Bar 
2:30 Acts of Kindness Club  
3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Finishing Lines  
6:30 Poker Night   
 

9:30 Sit-N-Stretch  
10:00 LCR  
10:30 Senior Debate Club  
1:30 Patio Trivia   
2:00 Resident Council  
3:30 Wine Tasting   
4:15 Word Game  
6:30 Netflix Movie Night 
6:30 Bingo  

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Cornhole  
1:30 Trivia Circle 
1:30 Rummikub  
2:00 Movie Matinee  
2:15 Fun with Flowers 
3:00 Jewish Service  
3:30 Deal or no Deal  
6:15 Rosary 

9:30 Weightlifting  
10:00 10:00 UNO/Scrabble  
10:30 Chair Bowling  
1:30 Arbor Day Word Game   
2:15 Happy Hour w /Entertainment   
3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Word Game  
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Chair Fitness  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Shuffleboard    
1:30 Word Game  
2:00 Saturday Movie Matinee  
2:15 Bingo  
3:30 Jeopardy  
4:30 Trivia  
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Morning Exercise  

10:45 Catholic Service  

1:30 Trivia   

1:30 Rummikub  

2:00 Movie Matinee   

3:00 Chat Group  

3:30 Bingo 

6:15 Movie Night   

 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Bocce Ball   
12:00 Lunch Outing  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 April Birthday Celebration  
3:00 Bus Trip  
3:00 Protestant Service  
4:00 Family Feud   
6:30 Bingo 

9:30 Chair Yoga  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Coffee / Current Events 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Bingo 
3:00 Rosary with Jerry  
3:15 Turn Down Cards  
4:30 Wordle   
6:30 Poker Night  
 

 
 
 
 

 
  393 Amwell Road* Hillsborough NJ *08844*(908) 904-6133                                                                                                                 * All activities are subject to change. 

The Avalon Hillsborough 
 



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All Fools’ Day 

2 3 4 5 6 

7 

 
8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

       21 22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Passover Begins 
Earth Day 

23 24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Administrative Professionals Day 

25 26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arbor Day 

27 

28 29 30  

 
sssssssssss 

        
 

 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Word Game  
2:30 Snack & Chat 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Who Am I? 
6:30 Virtual Travel  

9:30 Chair Exercise 
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Watercolors 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Horseshoes  
3:00 Mocktail Hour 
3:30 Pennies In! 
4:00 Tabletop Activity 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Senior Yoga 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hit the Number 
11:30 Fun Facts 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Cherry Blossom Craft 
2:30 Social Hour  
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Wheel of Fortune 
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Ball Fitness 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hoops! 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Twister   
2:30 Root Beer Floats  
3:00 Turn Down Cards  
4:00 Word Scramble 
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Weightlifting 
9:45 Chronicles 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Teatime  
2:30 Tabletop Friday 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Tabletop Friday 
11:30 Virtual Travel 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Turn Down Cards 
2:30 Iced Tea Social 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Musical 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
9:45 Chronicles  
10:45 Sunday Service 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:30 BINGO 
3:30 Hymn Sing with M & E 
4:00 Reminisce  
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Word Game  
2:30 Snack & Chat 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Who Am I? 
6:30 Virtual Travel 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Wood Painting  
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Disc Toss  
3:00 Mocktail Hour 
3:30 Match Game 
4:00 Tabletop Activity 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Senior Yoga 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hit the Number 
11:30 Fun Facts 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Spring Scented Sachets 
2:30 Social Hour  
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Wheel of Fortune 
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Ball Fitness 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hoops! 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Fun with Flowers  
3:00 Turn Down Cards  
4:00 Word Scramble 
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Weightlifting 
9:45 Chronicles 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Teatime  
2:30 Tabletop Friday 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Tabletop Friday 
11:30 Virtual Travel 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Turn Down Cards 
2:30 Iced Tea Social 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Musical 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
9:45 Chronicles  
10:45 Sunday Service 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:30 BINGO 
3:30 Hymn Sing with M & E 
4:00 Reminisce  
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Word Game  
2:30 Snack & Chat 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Who Am I? 
6:30 Virtual Travel 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Watercolors 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Horseshoes  
3:00 Mocktail Hour 
3:30 Pennies In! 
4:00 Tabletop Activity 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Senior Yoga 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hit the Number 
11:30 Fun Facts 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Creating with Clay 
2:30 Social Hour  
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Wheel of Fortune 
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Ball Fitness 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hoops! 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Twister   
2:30 Picnic Party!  
3:00 Turn Down Cards  
4:00 Word Scramble 
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Weightlifting 
9:45 Chronicles 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Teatime  
2:30 Tabletop Friday 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Tabletop Friday 
11:30 Virtual Travel 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Turn Down Cards 
2:30 Iced Tea Social 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Musical 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
9:45 Chronicles  
10:45 Sunday Service 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:30 BINGO 
3:30 Hymn Sing with M & E 
4:00 Reminisce  
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Earth Day Trivia 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Word Game  
2:30 Snack & Chat 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Who Am I? 
6:30 Virtual Travel 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Wood Painting 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Mocktail Hour  
3:00 Pennies In! 
3:30 Match Game 
4:00 Tabletop Activity 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Senior Yoga 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hit the Number 
11:30 Fun Facts 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Resident Council 
2:30 Social Hour  
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Wheel of Fortune 
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Ball Fitness 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Hoops! 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Horse Racing   
2:30 Root Beer Floats  
3:00 Turn Down Cards  
4:00 Word Scramble 
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Weightlifting 
9:45 Chronicles 
10:00 Chair Bowling 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Teatime  
2:30 Tabletop Friday 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Tabletop Friday 
11:30 Virtual Travel 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Turn Down Cards 
2:30 Iced Tea Social 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Name That Tune 
6:30 Musical 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
9:45 Chronicles  
10:45 Sunday Service 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:30 BINGO 
3:30 Hymn Sing with M & E 
4:00 Reminisce  
6:30 TV Land 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
9:45 Morning Updates 
10:00 Corn Hole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Word Game  
2:30 Snack & Chat 
3:00 BINGO 
4:00 Who Am I? 
6:30 Virtual Travel 

9:30 Chair Exercise 
9:45 The Daily Extra 
10:00 Watercolors 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Disc Toss 
3:00 Mocktail Hour 
3:30 Pennies In! 
4:00 Tabletop Activity 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

 
 
 
 

 

Generations Village 
 


